
PRODUCT NAME Pan De Mi, Used for Buttered Toast with Jam

DATE ISSUED/UPDATED June 1st, 2024

SHELF LIFE NA

DISPLAY NA

ALLERGENS wheat, eggs

NOTES Processed in a facility that handles tree nuts, peanuts, sesame, wheat, soy
eggs, and milk

INGREDIENTS Flour (Unbleached Hard Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour,Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), water, salt, dry milk, yeast, sugar,
butter (cream (milk), natural flavorings), pre fermented dough (Flour
(Unbleached Hard Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour,Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), water,).

NUTRITION FACTS:


